From: PEW WR/MIS ETL/PBW 15116 [misetl appwmpl.us.db.com@discard. mail.db.com]

Sent: 5i2di1014 2:32:54 AM
To:

Subject: RMO081851 Daily Deposit Report 20140524

RM CODE 81851

05/23/14

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
LEON D BLACK

DOMINIQUE LEIMER

LEON D BLACK

SUMMIT EQUITIES LLC

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
SOUTHERN FIMANCIAL LLC
HYPERION AIR, INC

JEGE, INC

JEGE, LLC

DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC

HBRK ASSOCIATES, INC

MEW YORK STRATEGY GROUP, LLC
ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP.
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Thank wyou
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CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

2,394,455,

602,544,
139,471.
414,997,

215,949,
258,592,
299, 811.
240,145,

100, 000.
49,732,191,

&8

DB-SDNY-0112315
SDNY_GM_00258499

EFTA01454298



